
 

Loaded Tots (pictured) 
Signature cheese sauce, jalapeños, bacon, pickled red onion, 
drizzled with ranch 

Nachos 
Add chicken or beef   2.75 

Queso Dip 
Signature cheese sauce mixed with Pico de Gallo  

Chili Cheese Fries 
Hand cut fries, melted cheese, topped with chili 

Cheese Curds 
Made with Zia beer batter with a side of ranch dressing 

Spinach Artichoke Dip 
Made from scratch, served with pita bread 

Wings 
Plain, Dry rub, BBQ, Buffalo, Teriyaki

Shareables: 
 $3 off during Happy Hour

  9.95 

10.95 

  9.95 
      

  8.95 

  9.95 

10.95 

 11.95

Angry Viking Jam (pictured) 
Two four ounce Angus beef patties, bacon, topped with pepper 
jack and jalapeño jam 

*Zia Burger 
6 ounce Angus beef patty, lettuce tomato, onion with a side of 
Zia sauce 

Buenos Dias 
Two four ounce Angus beef patties, fried egg, hash browns 
topped with American cheese 

Bleu Boots 
Two four ounce Angus beef patties, balsamic soaked red onion, 
bleu cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomato 

*Veg Z Burger 
Spicy chipotle black bean burger topped with avocado and salsa

Burgers:
Includes house potato chips                 *$3 off lunch special

12.95 

11.95 

13.95 

12.95 

12.95 

Menu, prices and specials subject to 
change. Not valid during events. 
Please notify server of any food allergies



*Chick Z Sandwich 
Fresh chicken breast served with lettuce, tomato, 
onion. Served with a side of Zia sauce 

Nashville Chicken (pictured) 
Hand breaded, marinated chicken, topped with house 
made coleslaw and house brined pickles. Don’t like it 
hot? Order it buttermilk style.

Rueben 
Corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese with 1,000 
island dressing and served on Rye.
Substitute turkey and make it a Rachel 

*Turkey Wrap 
Fresh sliced Turkey, Applewood smoked bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, red onion and ranch dressing

Slop Z Joes 
Made from scratch and topped with American cheese

Sandwiches & Wraps:
Includes House potato chips              *$3 off lunch special

 11.95 

14.95 

10.95 

 11.95 

10.95

House cut Fries 
Tater Tots 
House Coleslaw 
Chili/Soup (cup/bowl) 
Deep Fried Pickles (pictured) 
Salad

A La Carte:
Individual / Share

   3/6 
3.5/7 
   3/6 
   4/6 
4.5/9 
3.5/7 

*Mexican Chicken Tenders 
Breaded tenders tossed in our dry rub. Dipping sauce: 
BBQ, bleu cheese, ranch, buffalo or Zia sauce

Tres Tacos 
Three soft shell tacos served with your choice of 
chicken or beef. Served with a side of salsa

Chimichanga 
Tortilla stuffed with rice, beans, onion, pepper, corn, 
then deep fried and drizzled with sour cream. Choose 
veggie or with shredded chicken. 

*Que Z dilla 
Four cheeses, red, green pepper, onion, Pico de Gallo. 
Served with a side of salsa and sour cream
Add beef or chicken           2.75

Taco Salad (pictured) 
Fried tortilla, house salad mix, black olive, tomatoes, 
cheese blend. Choice of chicken or beef. Sour cream 
and served with a side of salsa

South of the border: 
*3 off lunch special

10.95 

  9.95 

10.95 

10.95 

 11.95 

Heggies Pizza: 
Double Cheese 
Pepperoni 
Sausage 
Sausage/Pepperoni 

  
12.95 
13.95 
13.95 
14.95 
15.95 


